QUICK REFERENCE
CATALOGUE
2011
DEVICES AND
SYSTEMS FOR
WIRING INSTALLATIONS
The Group and Simon Urmet
A Group with a capillary consolidated worldwide pre-

16 •
• the functions
10350
10350 Blank plate, 1Mod, anthracite
10351 Two blank plates, Half module,
anthracite
10355 Fairlead, 1Mod, anthracite
10350.B Blank plate, 1Mod white
10351.B Two blank plates, Half module
white
10355.B Fairlead, 1Mod, white
10351 10355
Blank plates and fairlead
BASIC CONTROLS DEVICES, BLANK PLATES AND BUTTON COVERS
10350.B 10351.B 10355.B
10001 10101 10161 10001.B 10101.B 10161.B
10003 10103 10163 10003.B 10103.B 10163.B
10001 Screwless one way switch
10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10101 One way switch with terminals
10A, 1Mod, anthracite

10003 Screwless two ways swicht
10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10103 Two ways switch with termi-
nals10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10163 Two ways switch with termi-
nals 16A, 1Mod, anthracite
10003.B Screwless two ways swicht
10A, 1Mod, white
10103.B Two ways switch terminals10A,
1Mod, white
10163.B Two ways switch with termi-
nals 16A, 1Mod, white
Two ways switches 230 Vac
• 17
BASIC CONTROL DEVICES, BLANK PLATES AND BUTTON COVERS
10004 10104 10164 10004.B 10104.B 10164.B
10008 10108 10109 10008.B 10108.B 10109.B
10008 Screwless push-button 10A,
1Mod, anthracite
10108 Push-button with terminals
10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10109 Push-button with terminals 1P
NC 10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10008.B Screwless push-button 10A,
1Mod, white
10108.B Push-button with terminals
10A, 1Mod, white
10109.B Push-button with terminals 1P
NC 10A, 1Mod, white
10118 Cord push-button with terminals
10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10128/2 Lightable nametag holder 1P
N0 10A with terminals, 2Mod,
anthracite
10118.B Cord push-button with terminals
10A, 1Mod, white
10128/2.B Lightable nametag holder 1P
N0 10A with terminals, 2Mod,
white
Unipolar push-buttons 230 Vac
10118 10128/2 10118.B 10128/2.B
10004 Screwless reversing switch
10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10104 Reversing switch w/terminals
10A, 1Mod, anthracite

10126
10126 Timed output infrared sensor
w/terminals 1P NO 6A, 1Mod,
anthracite
10530 Rotary dimmer for resistive
loads 100-500W, 1Mod,
anthracite
10126.B Timed output infrared sensor
w/terminals 1P NO 6A, 1Mod,
white
10530.B Rotary dimmer for resistive
loads 100-500W, 1Mod, white
10530
Electronic switches
10126.B 10530.B
10138 10139 10138.B 10139.B
10140 10650 10140.B 10650.B10651
10533
10533 Rotary dimmer with push for
resistive loads 100-500W,
1Mod, anthracite

10139 Interlocked double push-button
1P+1P NO 10A with terminals,
1Mod keys, anthracite
10138.B Double push-button 1P+1P NO
10A with terminals, 1Mod
keys, white
10139.B Interlocked double push-button
1P+1P NO 10A with terminals,
1Mod keys, white
10140 Change over switch w/termi-
nals 3 positions, 10A 1Mod
key, anthracite
10650 Pocket badge switch 3 mod,
anthracite
10651 Tag transponder badge for art.
10650 and 10650.B
10140.B Change over switch w/termi-
nals 3 positions, 10A 1Mod
key, white
10650.B Pocket badge switch 3 mod,

1Mod, anthracite
10149 Double-key operated push-but-
ton with terminals (key remova-
ble only in “O” position), 2P
10A, 1 mod, anthracite
10148.B Double-pole key operated
push-button w/terminals,
10A,1Mod, white
10149.B Double-key operated push-but-
ton with terminals (key remova-
ble only in “O” position), 2P
10A, 1 mod, white
Special switches
10301 10302 10303 10301.B 10302.B 10303.B
10310/2 10310/2.B10309/2 10309/2.B
10141 10142 10141.B 10142.B
10148 10149 10148.B 10149.B
SPECIAL CONTROL DEVICES 230 VAC
POWER, TELEPHONE, DATA, TV-SAT AND AV SOCKETS
• 21
10325 10325.B

cite
10283.B Green diffuser with terminals,
1Mod, white
10284.B Trans. diff. w/12-24 VAC bicolor
led screw term. 1Mod, white
10285.B Trans diff. /12-24 VAC bicolor
led screw term. 1Mod, white
10297 Electronic detachable torch,
1Mod, anthracite
10297.B Electronic detachable torch,
1Mod, white
10296 Emergency and step marker
lamp 230V 3 mod
10298* Step marker lamp 230V 3 mod
Visual signalisation modules
10283 10284 10285 10283.B 10284.B 10285.B
10297 10297.B
10280
10280 Transparent diffuser with termi-
nals, 1Mod, anthracite
10281 Orange diffuser with terminals,
1Mod, anthracite
10282 Red diffuser with terminals,
1Mod, anthracite
10280.B Transparent diffuser with termi-
nals, 1Mod, white
10281.B Orange diffuser with terminals,
1Mod, white
10282.B Red diffuser with terminals,
1Mod, white
10282 10280.B 10282.B10281 10281.B
10265 Buzzer 230V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
anthracite
10253/2 Two melodies electronic chime
with adjustable volume 12V AC
or 12V, 2 mod, anthracite
10265.B Buzzer 230V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
white
10253/2.B Two melodies electronic chime
with adjustable volume 12V AC
or 12V, 2 mod, white
Acoustic signalisation modules
10253/2 10253/2.B10265 10265.B
ACOUSTIC AND OPTICAL INDICATING DEVICES
10250 Bell 12V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
anthracite
10255 Buzzer 12V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
anthracite
10260 Bell 230V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
anthracite
10250.B Bell 12V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod, white
10255.B Buzzer 12V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
white
10260.B Bell 230V AC 50 Hz, 1 mod,
white
10260 10260.B10255 10255.B10250 10250.B
10296 10298
* RGB version also available under request
• 25
10500 Fuse carrier 1P 16A 250 VAC,
1Mod, anthracite
10502 Overvoltage suppressor 250
VAC, 1Mod, anthracite
10505/6 Thermal magnetic switch 1P+N
C 6A, 1Mod, anthracite
10500.B Fuse carrier 1P 16A 250 VAC,
1Mod, white
10502.B Overvoltage suppressor 250
VAC, 1Mod, white
10505/6.B Thermal magnetic switch 1P+N
C 6A, 1Mod, white
10505/6 10505/6.B10502 10502.B10500 10500.B
10505/10 Thermal magnetic switch
1P+N C 10A, 1Mod, anthracite
10505/16 Thermal magnetic switch
1P+N C 16A, 1Mod, anthracite

1P+N C 16A, 1Mod, white
10511/6.B Residual current circuit brea-
ker 1P+N C6A, 2Mod, white
10511/10 Residual current circuit braker
1P+N C 10A, 2Mod, anthracite
10511/16 Residual current circuit braker
1P+N C 16A, 2Mod, anthracite
10511/10.B Residual current circuit braker
1P+N C 10A, 2Mod, white
10511/16.B Residual current circuit braker
1P+N C 16A, 2Mod, white
10521 Shaver socket 230V, 3 mod,
anthracite
10521.B Shaver socket 230V, 3 mod,
white
10505/16 10505/16.B10505/10 10505/10.B
10511/16 10511/16.B10511/10 10511/10.B
10511/6 10511/6.B
PROTECTION DEVICES
10521 10521.B
26 •
• the functions
10661 10661.B10660 10660.B
10611 Electronic thermostat 230V 50-
60HZ, 3Mod, Anthracite
10621 Fan coil electronic thermostat
230V 50-60HZ, 3Mod,
Anthracite
10611.B Electronic thermostat 230V 50-
60HZ, 3Mod, white
10621.B Fan coil electronic thermostat
230V 50-60HZ, 3M, white
10632 Battery weekly chronotermo-
stat, 3Mod
10632.B Battery weekly chronotermo-
stat, 3Mod, white
Room temperature controls and fan coil
10611 10611.B
10660 Power supply 230V-12C
2Mod,for gas/flood detector,
anthracite
10661 Methane and GPL gas detec-
tor, 2Mod, anthracite
10660.B Power supply 230V-12V 2Mod,
for gas/flood detector, white
10661.B Methane and GPL gas detec-
tor, 2Mod, white
10632 10632.B
10621 10621.B
1430/3* Weekly thermostat timer
KLIMAT ZOOM
1430/2* Weekly thermostat timer
KLIMAT PRO7
1430/3* 1430/2*
CLIMATE CONTROLS
TECHNOLOGICAL ALARM DEVICES
* For technical and sales informations on these products please contact Urmet Export Department at info@urmetdomus.it
• 27
10671 Flood sensor with probe,
2Mod, anthracite
10671.B Flood sensor with probe,
2Mod, white
10679 Flood probe for module 10671
e 10671.B
1067910671 10671.B
99719 99735 99750
1450/1* Methane Gas Detector
TITANO MET
1450/100* Normally open solenoid valve,
230 Vac
1450/112* Normally open solenoid valve,
12 Vdc
1450/1* 1450/100* 1450/112*
10290/230.V 10290/230.B10291/12.V
99040 99703
10291/12.B
10291/230.V 10291/230.B
10290/230.V Green led 230V without
cables
10291/12.V Green led 12-24V with
cables
10290/230.B White led 230V without
cables
10291/12.B White led 12-24V with
cables
10291/230.V Green led 230V with
cables
10291/230.B White led 230V with